ATHLEIC DIRECTORS ADVISORY
2008-09 METING DATES

Wednesday, September 17, 2008 1:00 pm Athletics Office
Thursday, November 13, 2008 1:00 pm Athletics Office
Thursday, January 15, 2009 1:00 pm Athletics Office
Thursday, February 26, 2009 1:00 pm Athletics Office
Thursday, March 5, 2009 1:00 pm Athletics Office
Wednesday, April 22, 2009 1:00 pm Athletics Office
Wednesday, May 6, 2009 1:00 pm Athletics Office
Wednesday, June 17, 2009 1:00 pm Athletics Office
ATHLETIC DIRCTORS
2008-09 MEETING DATES
Thursday, August 21, 2008 9:00 am Bravo Medical Magnet
Wednesday, September 24, 2008 1:30 pm Hamilton High School
Wednesday, November 19, 2008 1:30 pm Hamilton High School
Thursday, January 22, 2009 1:30 pm Hamilton High School
Wednesday, March 11, 2009 1:30 pm Hamilton High School

Monday, May 11, 2009 1:30 pm Hamilton High School



